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MILL CITY MUSEUM
C O N F E R E N C E  R O O M  R E N T A L S

ADM Room 710 RoomCargill Library

4 Hours

Ful l  Day

2  Days

CAPACITY

U-Shape

Lecture

Classroom

Table

SQUARE FEET 900 578 402

20 
40 
20 
22

12 
- 

12 
16

- 
- 
- 

10

$325 
$550 

$1,000 

$275 
$425 
$800 

$200 
$275 
$500 

Rental hours: 7:30am - 4:30pm 
Nonprofit, multiple, and extended day rates available 

Included amenities: screen, WiFi, easels, sinks, private restrooms, whiteboard (except Cargill) 
Optional additions: projector (no remote) $40/day, flip charts $10 each/day 

Open catering policy: guests may choose their own caterer 
Arrangements for alcohol must be made through D'Amico - 612-238-4444 


