

Rental hours: 7:30am - 4:30pm

Nonprofit, multiple, and extended day rates available
Included amenities: screen, WiFi, easels, sinks, private restrooms, whiteboard (except Cargill)

Optional additions: projector (no remote) \$40/day, flip charts \$10 each/day

Open catering policy: guests may choose their own caterer

Arrangements for alcohol must be made through D'Amico - 612-238-4444









D A		
$\boldsymbol{\sigma}$	-	

KAILS							
4 Hours Full Day 2 Days	\$325 \$550 \$1,000	\$275 \$425 \$800	\$200 \$275 \$500				
				CAPACITY			
				U-Shape	20	12	-
Lecture	40	-	-				
Classroom	20	12	-				
Table	22	16	10				
SQUARE FEET	900	578	402				